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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lucy Istock541
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.175 9.3259.450 37.150
1T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Luann Zhang558
Peninsula

9.025 9.350 9.1759.300 36.850
4 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Fiona Alfaro548
Gymtowne Coastside

9.200 9.175 8.8758.900 36.150
1T 4T 8 8 3 

3 

Julia Villena546
Edge

8.700 9.250 9.1758.850 35.975
10T 2 9T 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Delgado543
Edge

8.500 8.900 9.2759.100 35.775
16 8T 4 2 5 

5 

Tiana Saha556
Pacific West

8.850 9.200 8.9008.800 35.750
6 3 11T 7 6 

6 

Katie Kubota542
Bayshore Elite

9.050 8.875 9.2008.500 35.625
3 10T 16 3 7 

7 

Tyra O'Neill545
Edge

8.775 8.850 8.8008.925 35.350
7T 13 7 9 8 

8 

Emily Whiteneck547
Edge

8.675 8.750 8.6759.125 35.225
13 15 3 10T 9 

9 

Yuna Irokawa557
Peninsula

8.425 9.000 8.6758.950 35.050
17 6T 6 10T 10 

10 

Selena Huang544
Edge

8.225 8.875 9.0508.650 34.800
18 10T 14 6 11 

11 

Maitri Kurane554
Pacific West

8.725 8.875 8.2008.800 34.600
9 10T 11T 15 12 

12 

Mia Rose550
Gymtowne Coastside

8.650 8.900 7.9509.000 34.500
14 8T 5 16 13 

13 

Reese Perkins549
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 8.700 8.3258.800 34.375
15 17 11T 13 14 

14 

Paige Zanette551
Gymtowne Coastside

8.700 8.325 8.4508.600 34.075
10T 18 15 12 15 

15 

Evangelina Leon555
Pacific West

8.700 9.000 8.2257.600 33.525
10T 6T 17 14 16 

16 

Brooke Boneberg552
Liberty

8.950 8.725 0.0008.850 26.525
5 16 9T 17T 17 

17 

Tanvi Bhide553
Pacific West

8.775 8.775 0.0007.500 25.050
7T 14 18 17T 18 

18 
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